

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 42517152

Data publicarii	17.04.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.354,67 RON - 1.354,67 RON

Descriere: FURTUN PT NIVEL 3/8 B ML 10 1.2605 12.61 DREPTAR CU MANER SI BOLOBOC 2M B BUC 1 71.4286 71.43 MEMBRANA GUTTABETA 2X20M M VAL 1 142.8571 142.86 SARMA NEAGRA M KG 10 5.042 50.42 PLASA SUDATA 6 M BUC 3 129.4118 388.24 CONECTOR 16X1/2 B BUC 2 5.042 10.08 CONECTOR 16X16 B BUC 2 6.7227 13.45 FOLIE AGRICOLA TRANSPARENTA B KG 5.47 9.2437 50.56 DRISCA INOX MANER LEMN 400X130 B BUC 1 20.1681 20.17 SAC DE RAFIE 50L B BUC 14 0.6723 9.41 LOPATA B BUC 1 9.2437 9.24 COADA UE GRADINA RU B BUC 1 10.9244 10.92 ROABA 85L MADIA ORANGE B BUC 1 117.6471 117.65 SURUB 8X40 B BUC 10 0.3361 3.36 SAIBA 8 LATA B BUC 10 0.1681 1.68 PIULITA M8 B BUC 10 0.084 0.84 VAR FASSADE KOBER 15L B BUC 1 132.7731 132.77 STARTER B BUC 2 1.6807 3.36 SMIRGHEL B ML 6 2.1008 12.6 CLEMA CABLU CUI 8/9 100 BUC B BUC 1 4.2017 4.2 BATERII VARTA CR 2032 B BUC 4 4.2017 16.81 VOPSEA TOPAZ 0.75L B BUC 3 20.1681 60.5 SURUB 12X60 B BUC 1 0.7563 0.76 PIULITA M12 B BUC 1 0.2521 0.25 BUTUC 62 CENTRAT URVAS B buc 1 21.0084 21.01 BATERIE SANABI BUCATARIE TL B BUC 1 88.2353 88.24 BATERIE SANABI BUCATARIE TM B BUC 1 87.39 87.39 PENSULA MANER ROSU 20 B BUC 1 2.1008 2.1 PENSULA MANER ROSU 30 B BUC 1 2.521 2.52 PENSULA MANER ROSU 40 B BUC 1 2.9412 2.94 MANUSI STANLEY B BUC 1 2.521 2.52 BANDA MASCARE 30MM X 40M B BUC 1 3.7815 3.78
